Arts and Science
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Commerce

Total

University of Toronto Mississauga
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Business Admin
Bachelor of Commerce

Total

University of Toronto Scarborough
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr.

Bachelor of Arts

Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Business Admin
Certificate in Business

Total

Total Arts and Science

Applied Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Applied Science
B. of Applied Sci in Eng Science

Total

Architecture, Landscape and Design
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts

Total

Dentistry

Doctor of Dental Surgery

Total

Absentia

12

Summary of Degrees,
Diplomas & Certificates By
Faculty Calendar Year 2019

Page 1 of 5

Spring

1635
51
2371
56
653

4766

846
37
796
29
53
261

2022

460
11

1017
30
252

1776

8564

856
201

1057

173

173

120

120

Fall

355
19
400
26
70

870

180
17
156
14
32

401

117

272
15
81

493

1764

19

Total

1990
70
2772
82
723

5637

1026
54
952
43
55
293

2423

577
16

1289
45
333

2269

10329

890
206

1096

191

192

120

120



Kinesiology and Physical Education
Bachelor of Kinesiology
Bachelor of Phys & Health Edu

Total

Graduate Studies
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Education
Doctor of Juridical Science
Doctor of Musical Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Architecture
Master of Applied Science
Master of Biotechnology
Master of Business Admin
Master of Education
Master of Eng.in Cities Eng & Mgt
Master of Engineering
Master of Environmental Science
Master of Finance
Master of Financial Economics
Master of Forensic Accounting
Master of Accounting and Finance
Master of Forest Conservation
Master of Financial Insurance
Master of Financial Risk Mgt
Master of Global Affairs
Master of Health Informatics
Master of Health Science
Master of Ind Rel & Human Res
Master of Information
Master of Landscape Architecture
Global Professional Master of Laws
Master of Laws
Master of Management Analytics
Master of Mgt & Prof Accounting
M of Management of Innovation
Master of Mathematical Finance
Master of Museum Studies
Master of Music
Master of Nursing
Master of Public Policy
Master of Public Health
Master of Professional Kinesiology
Master of Science
M Sc in Applied Computing
M Sc in Biomed Communicat
M Sc in Community Health
Master of Science in Forestry
M Sc in Occupational Therapy
M Sc in Physical Therapy
Master of Science in Planning
M Sc in Sustainability Management
Master of Social Work

Summary of Degrees,
Diplomas & Certificates By
Faculty Calendar Year 2019

Absentia Spring

202
3

205

57 367

18 211
74
14 59
41
4 519
35 258

35 242

29

60
72
54
47
27
189
34

N =N

49
45

79
105
28
57 163

N =

26
33
3 195
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Fall

15

15

456

363

200

28
158

198
77
41
22

23

95
37
54

87
26

122

35

32

117

16

439

18
21

99
96

50

Total

217

220

880

15
592
74
273
41
551
451

475
82
29
25
41
22
32
23
60
72
54

144
65

245
34
87
28
43

122
35
33
51
50

117
81

122
30

659
58
18
28

99
97
27
36
248



Master of Teaching

Master of Urban Design
Master of Visual Studies

Dipl in Inv. & Foren Acctg
Dipl in Prof Accounting

Post Masters Nurse Prac Dip

Total

Law
Juris Doctor

Total

Medicine
Doctor of Medicine
B.Sc. Medical Radiation Sciences
B.Sc. Physician Assistant

Total

Music
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Music in Performance
Artist Diploma
Dipl in Operatic Performance
Advanced Cert in Performance

Total

Nursing
Bachelor of Science in Nursing

Total

OISE/UT
Bachelor of Education

Total

Pharmacy
Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy
Doctor of Pharmacy

Total

Summary of Degrees,
Diplomas & Certificates By
Faculty Calendar Year 2019
Absentia Spring
1 343

6
5

253 3536

1 218

1 218

250
100

350

50
54

10

116

9 248

9 248
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Fall

143
12

3104

171

171

12

12

Total

349

143
12

6893

219

219

250
104
26

380

53
54

10

120

171

171

269

269



Toronto School of Theology
Doctor of Ministry
Doctor of Theology
Master of Arts in Min & Sprit
Master of Divinity
Master of Pastoral Studies
Master of Religious Education
Master of Theology
Master of Theological Studies
Master of Sacred Music

Total

Woodsworth
Cert in Human Resource Mgt
Cert Tchg Eng to Spks Oth Lang

Total

GRAND TOTAL

c. \grads\grad2019 rept.xls
2020 March 1

Summary of Degrees,
Diplomas & Certificates By
Faculty Calendar Year 2019

Absentia Spring

N

33
16

20

83

61

276 14734
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Fall

5198

Total

- A~ B

49

11
40

131

64

20208
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