	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Arts and Science Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts Honours Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Commerce	1	1635 51 2371 56 653	355 19 400 26 70	1990 70 2772 82 723
Total	1	4766	870	5637
University of Toronto Mississauga Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts Honours Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Business Admin Bachelor of Commerce		846 37 796 29 53 261	180 17 156 14 2 32	1026 54 952 43 55 293
University of Toronto Scarborough Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr. Bachelor of Arts Honours Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Business Admin Certificate in Business		460 11 5 1017 30 252 1	117 5 3 272 15 81	577 16 8 1289 45 333 1
Total		1776	493	2269
Total Arts and Science	1	8564	1764	10329
Applied Science & Engineering Bachelor of Applied Science B. of Applied Sci in Eng Science	11 1	856 201	23 4	890 206
Total	12	1057	27	1096
Architecture, Landscape and Design Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts		173	18 1	191 1
Total		173	19	192
Dentistry Doctor of Dental Surgery		120		120
Total		120		120

	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Kinesiology and Physical Education				
Bachelor of Kinesiology		202	15	217
Bachelor of Phys & Health Edu		3	-	3
,				
Total		205	15	220
Graduate Studies				
Doctor of Philosophy	57	367	456	880
Doctor of Education		4	2	6
Doctor of Juridical Science	2	1	5	8
Doctor of Musical Arts		8	7	15
Master of Arts	18	211	363	592
Master of Architecture	4.4	74	000	74
Master of Applied Science	14	59	200	273
Master of Business Admin	4	41	20	41
Master of Business Admin	4	519	28	551 454
Master of Education	35 1	258	158	451
Master of Eng.in Cities Eng & Mgt Master of Engineering	35	5 242	198	6 475
Master of Engineering Master of Environmental Science	33	5	77	82
Master of Environmental Science		29	11	29
Master of Financial Economics	7	18		25
Master of Forensic Accounting	,	10	41	41
Master of Accounting and Finance			22	22
Master of Forest Conservation	1	31		32
Master of Financial Insurance			23	23
Master of Financial Risk Mgt		60		60
Master of Global Affairs		72		72
Master of Health Informatics		54		54
Master of Health Science	2	47	95	144
Master of Ind Rel & Human Res	1	27	37	65
Master of Information	2	189	54	245
Master of Landscape Architecture		34		34
Global Professional Master of Laws			87	87
Master of Laws	1	1	26	28
Master of Management Analytics		43		43
Master of Mgt & Prof Accounting			122	122
M of Management of Innovation			35	35
Master of Mathematical Finance	1	40	32	33
Master of Museum Studies		49 45	2	51 50
Master of Music Master of Nursing		45	5 117	50 117
Master of Public Policy		79	2	81
Master of Public Health	1	105	16	122
Master of Professional Kinesiology	2	28	10	30
Master of Science	57	163	439	659
M Sc in Applied Computing	7	50	1	58
M Sc in Biomed Communicat	,	33	18	18
M Sc in Community Health		7	21	28
Master of Science in Forestry		1	2	3
M Sc in Occupational Therapy			99	99
M Sc in Physical Therapy	1		96	97
Master of Science in Planning		26	1	27
M Sc in Sustainability Management		33	3	36
Master of Social Work	3	195	50	248

	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Master of Teaching Master of Urban Design Master of Visual Studies Dipl in Inv. & Foren Acctg Dipl in Prof Accounting Post Masters Nurse Prac Dip	1	343 6 5	5 3 1 143 12	349 6 8 1 143 12
		2		2
Total	253	3536	3104	6893
Law				
Juris Doctor	1	218		219
Total	1	218		219
Medicine Doctor of Medicine B.Sc. Medical Radiation Sciences B.Sc. Physician Assistant		250 100	4 26	250 104 26
Total		350	30	380
Music Bachelor of Music Bachelor of Music in Performance Artist Diploma Dipl in Operatic Performance Advanced Cert in Performance		50 54 1 1 10	1	53 54 1 2 10
Total		116	4	120
Nursing Bachelor of Science in Nursing			171	171
Total			171	171
OISE/UT Bachelor of Education		3	1	4
Total		3	1	4
Pharmacy Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy Doctor of Pharmacy	9	248	12	269
Total	9	248	12	269

	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Toronto School of Theology				
Doctor of Ministry		4		4
Doctor of Theology		3	1	4
Master of Arts in Min & Sprit			1	1
Master of Divinity		33	16	49
Master of Pastoral Studies		16		16
Master of Religious Education		1	5	6
Master of Theology		6	5	11
Master of Theological Studies		20	20	40
Master of Sacred Music				
		83	48	131
Total				
Woodsworth				
Cert in Human Resource Mgt		6	3	9
Cert Tchg Eng to Spks Oth Lang		55	•	55
3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5				
Total		61	3	64
GRAND TOTAL	276	14734	5198	20208

c.\grads\grad2019 rept.xls 2020 March 1